

\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9540/2015 & CM No. 22493/2015

DELHI STATE INDUSTRIAL & INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD (DSIIDC LTD)

..... Petitioner

Through Ms. Anusuya Salwan, Advocate

versus

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through Mr. Abhay Chauhan, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR CHAWLA

ORDER

%

06.03.2017

The Hon'ble Division Bench-II has not assembled today.

Renotify on 03.05.2017.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 06, 2017

mw