



\$~42 to 44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8490/2015**

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr Vinay Sharma, Adv.

versus

PRITPAL KAUR & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Rijul Taneja and Mr Arun Gupta,
Adv. for R-1.

+ **W.P.(C) 9301/2015 & CM No.21411/2015**

M/S BEDI PLASTIC INDUSTRIES

..... Petitioner

Through: None

versus

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Vinay Sharma, Adv. for R-1

+ **W.P.(C) 9540/2015 & CM No.22493/2015**

DELHI STATE INDUSTRIAL & INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD (DSIIDC LTD)

..... Petitioner

Through: None

versus

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Vinay Sharma, Adv. for R-1

W.P.(C) 8490/2015 & Connt.

1/2



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE POONAM A. BAMBA

ORDER

%

04.04.2022

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. There is no time left.
- 1.1. It is already 4:45 P.M.
2. List the above-captioned matters on 09.11.2022.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

POONAM A. BAMBA, J

APRIL 4, 2022

rb

Click here to check corrigendum, if any

W.P.(C) 8490/2015 & Connt.

2/2