



\$~45 to 47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8490/2015

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIAPetitioner
Through: *Appearance not given.*

versus

PRITPAL KAUR & ORSRespondents
Through: *Appearance not given.*

46

+ W.P.(C) 9301/2015, CM APPL. 21411/2015 (stay)

M/S BEDI PLASTIC INDUSTRIESPetitioner
Through: *Appearance not given.*

versus

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA & ORSRespondents
Through: *Appearance not given.*

47

+ W.P.(C) 9540/2015, CM APPL. 22493/2015 (stay)

DELHI STATE INDUSTRIAL & INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD (DSIIDC LTD)
.....Petitioner
Through: *Appearance not given.*

versus

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA & ORSRespondents
Through: *Appearance not given.*

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN
SHANKAR

ORDER
01.05.2025

%



1. In view of the Full Court Reference at 3:00 PM, these matters could not be taken up today.
2. List on 26.08.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J

MAY 1, 2025/akc